
Catégorie : FB 7-8ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Noémie 5,950 9,034 9,434 9,950 34,368
Méline 5,750 9,234 9,267 9,800 34,051
Elêna 6,050 7,667 10,000 9,300 33,017
Guilia 5,900 9,367 8,200 9,350 32,817
Shiraz 4,900 9,034 9,534 9,200 32,668

17,900 27,635 28,968 29,100 103,603 3 /

Catégorie : FB 7-8ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Tonia 5,350 9,000 9,867 9,200 33,417
Eléna 5,500 8,567 6,967 9,350 30,384
Elina 5,550 3,867 8,234 8,800 26,451
Camille 5,350 8,167 8,067 9,250 30,834
Anaé 5,650 8,900 9,234 9,600 33,384

16,700 26,467 27,335 28,200 98,702 10 /

Catégorie : FB 10-11ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE SOL
TOTAL 

Individuel

Thaïs ABS 0,000
Romane 5,550 8,900 9,350 9,700 33,500
Emy 5,900 8,850 6,650 8,800 30,200
Ilona 7,900 8,050 9,850 9,950 35,750
Lola 6,050 9,100 8,850 10,400 34,400

18,100 25,800 29,150 30,550 103,600 9 /

Saison 2023/2024 Chpt EQUIPE
CHAMPIONNAT INTER DEPARTEMENTAL 

Cusset 09/03/2024

Qualif

SILVESTRE

TRAVANCA

BALLOT NAVARRO

JACQUET

HASSOUN 

TOTAL EQUIPE 14

Qualif

GRISIGLIONE

JURET

BONHOMME

ROCHE

GONDOCS

TOTAL EQUIPE 14

Qualif

SCHWAAB

VERRIERE

BERTELOOT

TOTAL EQUIPE 10

SATORY

GOUTARD CHERPIN

GYM



Saison 2023/2024

TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

7 1,050 5,950 10,5 1,466 9,034 11 1,066 9,934 10,5 1,050 9,450 34,368

7 1,250 5,750 10,5 1,266 9,234 10,5 1,233 9,267 11 1,200 9,800 34,051

7 0,950 6,050 10 2,333 7,667 11 1,000 10,000 10,5 1,200 9,300 33,017

7 1,100 5,900 10,5 1,133 9,367 10,5 2,300 8,200 10,5 1,150 9,350 32,817

7 2,100 4,900 10,5 1,466 9,034 11 1,466 9,534 10,5 1,300 9,200 32,668

TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

7 1,650 5,350 10 1,000 9,000 11 1,133 9,867 10,5 1,300 9,200 33,417

7 1,500 5,500 10,5 1,933 8,567 8,5 1,533 6,967 10,5 1,150 9,350 30,384

7 1,450 5,550 8 4,133 3,867 10 1,766 8,234 10 1,200 8,800 26,451

7 1,650 5,350 10 1,833 8,167 10 1,933 8,067 10 0,750 9,250 30,834

7 1,350 5,650 10 1,100 8,900 10,5 1,266 9,234 10,5 0,900 9,600 33,384

TOTAL 

Individuel

ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF ND NE NF

0,000

7 1,450 5,550 10,5 1,600 8,900 10,5 1,150 9,350 10,5 0,800 9,700 33,500

7 1,100 5,900 10,5 1,650 8,850 8 1,350 6,650 9,5 0,700 8,800 30,200

9 1,100 7,900 10 1,950 8,050 11 1,150 9,850 10,5 0,550 9,950 35,750

7 0,950 6,050 10,5 1,400 9,100 11 2,150 8,850 11 0,600 10,400 34,400

SOL

Chpt EQUIPE

CHAMPIONNAT INTER DEPARTEMENTAL 

Cusset 09/03/2024

Catégorie : FB 7-8ans SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SILVESTRE Noémie

TRAVANCA Méline

BALLOT NAVARRO Elêna

JACQUET Guilia

HASSOUN Shiraz

Catégorie : FB 7-8ans SAUT

GRISIGLIONE Anaé

POUTRE SOL

JURET Tonia

BONHOMME Eléna

BARRES

ROCHE Elina

GONDOCS Camille

Catégorie : FB 10-11ans SAUT POUTRE SOL

SCHWAAB Thaïs

VERRIERE Romane

BARRES

BERTELOOT Emy

SATORY Ilona

GOUTARD CHERPIN Lola

GYM


